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Specifications
Size:

Load / Speed:
Pattern:
Brand:
Category:
Width:
Structure:
Inch:

Ply Rating:
Load index:
Speed index:
Specification:
TLTT:

40HC:

EAN Code:
Factory code:

Recommended Rim:
Inflation Pressure (bar):
Section Width (mm):

Outer Diameter (mm):

Static Load Radius (mm):
Rolling Circumference (mm):
Tread Depth (mm):

Weight (kg):

14.00-24
188A2
PEB720
Ascenso
Industry
14

D

24

28PR
188

A2

IND3

TL

81
8904365501894
X329Z

Technical details

10

9.25
375
1370
619
4098
31.8
141.000



